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Entradas e Saidas de Combustivel por Tanque              01/12/2021 a 31/12/2021

      Tanque                                     Data   Veic.Prop.   Veic.Terc.   Out.Saidas  Tot. Saidas     Entradas        Saldo 

3-DIESEL (l)
      DIESEL                               01/12/2021      574,000        0,000      160,000      734,000    7.000,000   12.917,023 
                                           02/12/2021      848,000        0,000        0,000      848,000        0,000   12.069,023 
                                           03/12/2021      716,000        0,000      182,000      898,000        0,000   11.171,023 
                                           04/12/2021      220,000        0,000        0,000      220,000        0,000   10.951,023 
                                           06/12/2021      730,900        0,000        0,000      730,900        0,000   10.220,123 
                                           07/12/2021    1.455,000        0,000      157,000    1.612,000        0,000    8.608,123 
                                           08/12/2021      373,000        0,000        0,000      373,000        0,000    8.235,123 
                                           09/12/2021      508,000        0,000      284,000      792,000        0,000    7.443,123 
                                           10/12/2021    1.282,000        0,000       73,000    1.355,000        0,000    6.088,123 
                                           11/12/2021        0,000        0,000       91,000       91,000        0,000    5.997,123 
                                           13/12/2021      820,000        0,000       40,000      860,000    7.000,000   12.137,123 
                                           14/12/2021      932,100        0,000      105,882    1.037,982        0,000   11.099,141 
                                           15/12/2021       60,000        0,000        0,000       60,000        0,000   11.039,141 
                                           16/12/2021    1.669,100        0,000        0,000    1.669,100        0,000    9.370,041 
                                           17/12/2021      650,000        0,000        0,000      650,000        0,000    8.720,041 
                                           18/12/2021       58,000        0,000        0,000       58,000        0,000    8.662,041 
                                           20/12/2021      429,000        0,000        0,000      429,000        0,000    8.233,041 
                                           21/12/2021      858,000        0,000        0,000      858,000        0,000    7.375,041 
                                           22/12/2021      664,000        0,000        0,000      664,000    7.000,000   13.711,041 
                                           23/12/2021      396,000        0,000        0,000      396,000        0,000   13.315,041 
      Total DIESEL                                      13.243,100        0,000    1.092,882   14.335,982   21.000,000              

Total                                                   13.243,100        0,000    1.092,882   14.335,982   21.000,000              
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